GLUTEN FREE MENU

Starters

Gluten Free Menu Chicken Sweetcorn Soup
Barbecue ribs

Salt n Chilli Tofu

Vietnamese King Prawn Rolls

Mushrooms in Garlic Wine Sauce

Mains

Stir Fried Chicken Green Peppers and Black Bean

Stir Fried Beef with Asparagus in Chilli Garlic Sauce
Tofu with Mixed Veg Black Bean Stir Fry

Roast Duck with Shitake Mushrooms

Honey Chilli Chicken

Steamed Seabass with Ginger and Shitake mushrooms
Hong Kong Sweet n Sour Chicken

Fillet of Beef Black Bean Sauce

Sides

Gluten Free Fried Rice

Steamed Rice

4.00

6.00

5.50

5.80

4.50

13.90

13.50

11.50

16.50

13.90

15.90

12.50

19.50

3.00

2.80



