GLUTEN FREE MENU

Starters

Gluten Free Menu Chicken Sweetcorn Soup	4.00
Barbecue ribs	6.00
Salt n Chilli Tofu	5.50
Vietnamese King Prawn Rolls	5.80
Mushrooms in Garlic Wine Sauce	4.50

Mains

Stir Fried Chicken Green Peppers and Black Bean	13.90
Stir Fried Beef with Asparagus in Chilli Garlic Sauce	13.50
Tofu with Mixed Veg Black Bean Stir Fry	11.50
Roast Duck with Shitake Mushrooms	16.50
Honey Chilli Chicken	13.90
Steamed Seabass with Ginger and Shitake mushrooms	15.90
Hong Kong Sweet n Sour Chicken	12.50
Fillet of Beef Black Bean Sauce	19.50

Sides

Gluten Free Fried Rice	3.00
Steamed Rice	2.80